
(:8�7XUQLHU��&�*LHNDX

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Annabell1 112 Hübner, Anna 90027 90020 4
Adlon Hazzard2 18 Klemm, Vivian 90004 22837 3

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

WB Scotch N Serenade1 71 Sauer, Sina 90015 90010 5
WB Patch Carpet2 21 Kalex, Melissa 90005 90004 4
Antje3 44 Boethling, Jutta 90009 27274 3
Annabell3 118 Heidorn, Martha 90029 90020 3
Mira 3565 83 Fey, Franziska 90019 90014 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Pauline1 123 Themer, Hannah 24917 24989 4HH/SH
Shaken Coke Float2 39 Wochatz, Finja-Katharin 27041 28489 3HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Lucky1 65 Möller, Maike 27912 28658 5HH/SH
Enrico 2722 122 Meusel, Kerstin 25501 28515 4HH/SH
Skips Golden Sunrise3 86 Hamann, Jacqueline 27757 28527 3HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Shining Red Colonel1 63 Kühn, Tobias 25770 23165 5HH/SH
Antje2 48 Boethling, Laura 26618 27274 4HH/SH
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Bonanza Sunshine Gold1 108 Nettekoven, Ingrid 27027 24527 5HH/SH
Frostys Coke Olena2 111 Borchardt, Nadja 24093 26064 4HH/SH
Wirbelstern3 91 Hoenig, Ann-Christin 20720 12665 3HH/SH
G.M. Quincy4 14 Peters, Corinna 21625 22417 2HH/SH
Mounty5 25 Plewka, Sandra 24850 25731 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� :7 :DON�7URW�66+ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 3
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ�

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Cody’s Painted Beaver1 109 Stamer, Clarissa 90026 12235
Sunny Sunday Skarlet2 139 Bohnee, Clara 90033 27575

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.���7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

WB Patch Carpet1 21 Kalex, Melissa 90005 90004 5 64,5
Adlon Hazzard2 18 Klemm, Vivian 90004 22837 4 62
Antje3 44 Boethling, Jutta 90009 27274 3 60
Janja4 50 Hein, Melanie 90011 90007 2 46,5

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Shining Red Colonel1 63 Kühn, Tobias 25770 23165 5 67,5HH/SH
Cody's Painted Beaver2 124 Cosman, Xezal 26112 12235 4 66HH/SH
Antje3 48 Boethling, Laura 26618 27274 3 64HH/SH
Lightning Texas4 45 Boethling, Laura 26618 27275 2 60HH/SH
Codys Fancy April5 125 Cosman, Xezal 26112 8462 1 57,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 17
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Sammy Joe1 68 Rohwedder, Meike 17827 21064 7 67,5HH/SH
Shining Red Colonel2 62 Kühn, Norbert 21872 23165 6 67HH/SH
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Chiefs Skip Cody3 66 Pommerenke, Melanie 26639 26740 5 65HH/SH
Oris Snow Spirit4 46 Mann, Christine 26168 27128 4 64,5ME/VP
Winnipeg White Sox4 126 Lüttich, Bert 21621 21290 4 64,5HH/SH
Wirbelstern6 91 Hoenig, Ann-Christin 20720 12665 2 63HH/SH
G.M. Quincy7 14 Peters, Corinna 21625 22417 1 62,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� :7 :DON�7URW�7+ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 2
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ�

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Lomitas1 95 Trispel, Meike 90023 27469 66,5

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Cody's Painted Beaver1 124 Cosman, Xezal 26112 12235 4HH/SH
Antje2 48 Boethling, Laura 26618 27274 3HH/SH
Shining Red Colonel3 63 Kühn, Tobias 25770 23165 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Mounty1 25 Plewka, Sandra 24850 25731 6HH/SH
Oris Snow Spirit2 46 Mann, Christine 26168 27128 5ME/VP
Chiefs Skip Cody3 66 Pommerenke, Melanie 26639 26740 4HH/SH
Miss Springlock4 78 Herold, Melanie 9155 4241 3HH/SH
Skip Roseanne5 74 Hahn, Wiebke 21109 13799 2HH/SH
Quick Joe Jet6 104 Bolduan, Jenny 22350 23205 1ME/VP

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Skip Roseanne1 76 Hansen, Christin 27029 13799 4HH/SH
Pauline2 123 Themer, Hannah 24917 24989 3HH/SH
Shaken Coke Float3 39 Wochatz, Finja-Katharin 27041 28489 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�
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Heza Hobby Zipper1 11 Tobler, Simone 25779 12890 6HH/SH
Codys Amy Lou2 12 Rudolph, Nedia 19929 28333 5HH/SH
Lucky3 65 Möller, Maike 27912 28658 4HH/SH
CMD Peaches N Case4 22 Leucht, Vanessa 27702 28380 3HH/SH
Cascadeur5 72 Hinz, Petra 27922 90027 2HH/SH
Ciesa (She's A Foxy Lady)6 7 Seipold, Birte 26377 27105 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� )= )�KU]�JHONODVVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 3
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ�

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Antje1 47 Burmester, Lisa 90010 27274
Mira 3562 84 Hardorp, Zara 90020 90014

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� :7 :DON�7URW�:3/ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 3
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ�

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Cody's Painted Beaver1 109 Stamer, Clarissa 90026 12235
Lomitas2 95 Trispel, Meike 90023 27469
Ginger Star3 33 Willmer, Hanna Luise 90006 26555

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� :7 :DON�7URW�:+6 $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 3
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ�

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Cody's Painted Beaver1 109 Stamer, Clarissa 90026 12235
Lomitas2 95 Trispel, Meike 90023 27469
Sunny Sunday Skarlet3 139 Bohnee, Clara 90033 27575

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Ginger Star1 80 Skala, Melena 26115 26555 4HH/SH
Warlees Maverick2 120 Fink, Natascha 24095 22713 3HH/SH
Hollywood Fancy Jac3 32 Joehnk, Denise 24085 23984 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Codys Enterprise1 53 Thewes, Christian 20732 27074 6HH/SH
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Pepermins Power2 116 Frauendorf, Magali 16150 18377 5HH/SH
WB Diamond Dawn3 114 Hannemann, Solveig 21459 28516 4HH/SH
Gapio von Kamerun4 43 Häbel, Kirsten 19161 11782 3HH/SH
Sugar Heir Bar5 15 Krapp, Vanessa 21008 26068 2HH/SH
Alice the Original6 51 Kolmorgen, Katarina 22901 23550 1ME/VP

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Bonanza Sunshine Gold1 107 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 24527 6HH/SH
Dry Centerd2 73 Behrendt, Svenja 23138 16903 5HH/SH
Adlon Hazzard3 19 Schütt, Maike 23109 22837 4HH/SH
Okies Snoop Doc4 41 De Giovanni, Kathrin 17381 25001 3XHH/SH
Skip Roseanne5 75 Hahn, Maike 16829 13799 2HH/SH
Codys Fancy April6 35 Sell, Martina 262 8462 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.���51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 16
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Ciesa (She's A Foxy Lady)1 7 Seipold, Birte 26377 27105 7 65HH/SH
Heza Hobby Zipper2 11 Tobler, Simone 25779 12890 6 64,5HH/SH
Wirbelstern2 90 Hoenig, Matthias 24490 12665 6 64,5HH/SH
Shaken Coke Float4 39 Wochatz, Finja-Katharin 27041 28489 4 63,5HH/SH
Ina5 9 Biendarra, Dierk 27030 27542 3 63HH/SH
No Dance No Fun5 127 Morill, Jessica 27031 27736 3 63HH/SH
Codys Amy Lou7 12 Rudolph, Nedia 19929 28333 1 58,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Warlees Maverick1 120 Fink, Natascha 24095 22713 4HH/SH
Hollywood Fancy Jac2 32 Joehnk, Denise 24085 23984 3HH/SH
Ginger Star3 80 Skala, Melena 26115 26555 2HH/SH
Alberto4 30 Meins, Megan 25768 24240 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Codys Enterprise1 53 Thewes, Christian 20732 27074 6HH/SH
Pepermins Power2 116 Frauendorf, Magali 16150 18377 5HH/SH
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Angie3 8 Biesterfeldt, Nancy 26092 26312 4HH/SH
TJ Domino GR Lady4 6 Pauls, Signe 25197 25165 3HH/SH
Lukas5 93 Hübel, Carina 25203 13187 2HH/SH
WB Diamond Dawn6 114 Hannemann, Solveig 21459 28516 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 14
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Okies Snoop Doc1 41 De Giovanni, Kathrin 17381 25001 6XHH/SH
Bonanza Sunshine Gold2 107 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 24527 5HH/SH
Adlon Hazzard3 19 Schütt, Maike 23109 22837 4HH/SH
Dry Centerd4 73 Behrendt, Svenja 23138 16903 3HH/SH
Skip Roseanne5 75 Hahn, Maike 16829 13799 2HH/SH
Gapio von Kamerun6 13 Domenus, Nicole 15608 11782 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ *DOORZD\�6WDU�5DQFK�-DFNSRW�51 $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Doro Billy1 100 Tuzakov, Anna 90034 90029 67
Codys Fancy April2 35 Sell, Martina 262 8462 65,5HH/SH
Doc Smokum  Oak2 146 Leucht, Vanessa 27702 90030 65,5HH/SH
Wimpys Lil Skeet4 147 Dubau, Gordon 16515 28598 65HH/SH
Mighty Milka the better chocol5 67 Nebel, Lars 22678 24239 64HH/SH
No Dance No Fun6 128 Domenus, Nicole 15608 27736 61HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ &XWWLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Glorys Equalizer1 136 Watson, Al 90032 90023 66,5
Quick Joe Jet2 104 Bolduan, Jenny 22350 23205 64,5ME/VP
Smokins Baby3 135 Watson, Al 90032 90022 62
Alberto4 30 Meins, Megan 25768 24240 61,5HH/SH
Lightning Texas5 45 Boethling, Laura 26618 27275 60HH/SH
Santus5 97 Heitmann, Andrea 11771 8892 60HH/SH
Doro Billy5 100 Tuzakov, Anna 90034 90029 60

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ :RUNLQJ�&RZKRUVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Glorys Equalizer1 136 Watson, Al 90032 90023 130,5
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Quick Joe Jet2 104 Bolduan, Jenny 22350 23205 128,5ME/VP
Miss Shiva3 81 Treppschuh, Martin 90017 27550 126
Hollywoods First Lady3 106 Lentfer, Stefan 90025 90018 126
Shaken Coke Float5 39 Wochatz, Finja-Katharin 27041 28489 125HH/SH
Lightning Texas5 45 Boethling, Laura 26618 27275 125HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Hollywood Fancy Jac1 32 Joehnk, Denise 24085 23984 4HH/SH
Alberto2 30 Meins, Megan 25768 24240 3HH/SH
Ginger Star3 80 Skala, Melena 26115 26555 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

TJ Domino GR Lady1 6 Pauls, Signe 25197 25165 5HH/SH
Pepermins Power2 116 Frauendorf, Magali 16150 18377 4HH/SH
Angie3 8 Biesterfeldt, Nancy 26092 26312 3HH/SH
Sugar Heir Bar4 15 Krapp, Vanessa 21008 26068 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Okies Snoop Doc1 41 De Giovanni, Kathrin 17381 25001 4XHH/SH
Bonanza Sunshine Gold2 107 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 24527 3HH/SH
Sunny Sunday Skarlet3 140 Kühl-Bohnee, Britta 16465 27575 2HH/SH
Adlon Hazzard4 19 Schütt, Maike 23109 22837 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Brenda`s just in Time1 57 Schlüter, Viktoria 90012 28163 4
Annabell2 112 Hübner, Anna 90027 90020 3
Silent Spark3 110 Sasse, Miriam 27034 90019 2HH/SH
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Apoldino1 121 Kühne, Caroline 90030 25972 5
Scooby2 40 Zentsch, Marzena 90008 90006 4
BG´s Tyran3 99 Berglöf, Monika 90024 90017 3
Janja4 50 Hein, Melanie 90011 90007 2
WB Patch Carpet5 21 Kalex, Melissa 90005 90004 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Shaken Coke Float1 39 Wochatz, Finja-Katharin 27041 28489 4 67HH/SH
Lucky`s Golden Spirit2 64 Dornieden, Henrieke 27575 28164 3 50,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Wirbelstern1 90 Hoenig, Matthias 24490 12665 6 69HH/SH
Lucky Luke In The Sunshine2 117 Martin, Evelyne 26116 16798 5 65,5HH/SH
CMD Peaches N Case3 22 Leucht, Vanessa 27702 28380 4 63HH/SH
Heza Hobby Zipper4 11 Tobler, Simone 25779 12890 3 62,5HH/SH
Lucky`s Golden Spirit5 58 Sommer, Petra 27535 28164 2 61,5HH/SH
Laylas Indian Summer6 49 Jürs, Joana 16038 27135 1 58HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Alberto1 30 Meins, Megan 25768 24240 4 67HH/SH
Ginger Star2 80 Skala, Melena 26115 26555 3 63HH/SH
Hollywood Fancy Jac3 32 Joehnk, Denise 24085 23984 2 60HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Pepermins Power1 116 Frauendorf, Magali 16150 18377 6 65HH/SH
Sugar Heir Bar2 15 Krapp, Vanessa 21008 26068 5 64,5HH/SH
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Angie3 8 Biesterfeldt, Nancy 26092 26312 4 63,5HH/SH
Gapio von Kamerun4 43 Häbel, Kirsten 19161 11782 3 62HH/SH
Lukas5 93 Hübel, Carina 25203 13187 2 61HH/SH
TJ Domino GR Lady6 6 Pauls, Signe 25197 25165 1 55,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Okies Snoop Doc1 41 De Giovanni, Kathrin 17381 25001 6 69XHH/SH
Gapio von Kamerun2 13 Domenus, Nicole 15608 11782 5 66,5HH/SH
Sunny Sunday Skarlet3 140 Kühl-Bohnee, Britta 16465 27575 4 64HH/SH
Nordic Redhot Hotrod4 54 Klempien, Gabriele 16364 24814 3 60,5HH/SH
Raffles Sonny Boy5 131 Teegen, Susanne 16467 24701 2 59,5XHH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Shining Red Colonel1 63 Kühn, Tobias 25770 23165 4HH/SH
Antje2 48 Boethling, Laura 26618 27274 3HH/SH
Brenda s̀ just in Time3 59 Sommer, Lara 27536 28163 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 14
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Chiefs Skip Cody1 66 Pommerenke, Melanie 26639 26740 6HH/SH
Miss Springlock2 78 Herold, Melanie 9155 4241 5HH/SH
Wirbelstern3 91 Hoenig, Ann-Christin 20720 12665 4HH/SH
Cody Whiz A Star4 79 Seibel, Jule 7834 26702 3HH/SH
G.M. Quincy5 14 Peters, Corinna 21625 22417 2HH/SH
Mounty6 25 Plewka, Sandra 24850 25731 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Adlon Hazzard1 18 Klemm, Vivian 90004 22837 5
Brenda s̀ just in Time2 57 Schlüter, Viktoria 90012 28163 4
Silent Spark3 110 Sasse, Miriam 27034 90019 3HH/SH
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 10
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

WB Patch Carpet1 21 Kalex, Melissa 90005 90004 5
Scooby2 40 Zentsch, Marzena 90008 90006 4
Apoldino3 121 Kühne, Caroline 90030 25972 3
BG´s Tyran4 99 Berglöf, Monika 90024 90017 2
Penelope5 87 Hamann, Sonja 90022 90015 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ +RUVH�	�'RJ�7UDLO�/.����� $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Pepermins Power1 116 Frauendorf, Magali 16150 18377 165HH/SH
Nordic Redhot Hotrod2 54 Klempien, Gabriele 16364 24814 155,5HH/SH
Lomitas3 96 Heitmann, Andrea 11771 27469 134HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ +RUVH�	�'RJ�7UDLO�/.���� $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 2
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ�

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Timber Hat1 82 Bräuer, Hannah 90018 90013 143
Joy Dellorian ACE2 52 Stühmer, Melanie 27360 90008 114,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Heza Hobby Zipper1 10 Tobler, Tell 26595 12890 4HH/SH
Lucky s̀ Golden Spirit2 64 Dornieden, Henrieke 27575 28164 3HH/SH
Shaken Coke Float3 39 Wochatz, Finja-Katharin 27041 28489 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Heza Hobby Zipper1 11 Tobler, Simone 25779 12890 6HH/SH
Ciesa (She's A Foxy Lady)2 7 Seipold, Birte 26377 27105 5HH/SH
CMD Peaches N Case3 22 Leucht, Vanessa 27702 28380 4HH/SH
Codys Amy Lou4 12 Rudolph, Nedia 19929 28333 3HH/SH
Cascadeur5 72 Hinz, Petra 27922 90027 2HH/SH
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Skips Golden Sunrise6 86 Hamann, Jacqueline 27757 28527 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Hollywood Fancy Jac1 32 Joehnk, Denise 24085 23984 4 64,5HH/SH
Ginger Star2 80 Skala, Melena 26115 26555 3 62,5HH/SH
Warlees Maverick2 120 Fink, Natascha 24095 22713 3 62,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Boy1 88 Klüver, Jörg 22713 22430 5 63,5HH/SH
Malusu2 26 Haupthoff, Hans-Joachi 13757 9857 4 62HH/SH
TJ Domino GR Lady3 6 Pauls, Signe 25197 25165 3 61HH/SH
Winnipeg White Sox4 160 Zimmermann, Claudia 18833 21290 2 58,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Mighty Milka the better chocol1 67 Nebel, Lars 22678 24239 5 65,5HH/SH
Gapio von Kamerun2 13 Domenus, Nicole 15608 11782 4 64,5HH/SH
Nordic Redhot Hotrod3 54 Klempien, Gabriele 16364 24814 3 64HH/SH
Austria4 89 Klüver, Birgit 15846 25119 2 63HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Shining Red Colonel1 63 Kühn, Tobias 25770 23165 5 66,5HH/SH
Brenda s̀ just in Time2 59 Sommer, Lara 27536 28163 4 65HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Quick Joe Jet1 104 Bolduan, Jenny 22350 23205 6 66,5ME/VP
Rooster Fantastic2 138 Thölke, Martina 26247 90025 5 66HH/SH
Chiefs Skip Cody3 66 Pommerenke, Melanie 26639 26740 4 65,5HH/SH
TC City Slicker Cody4 137 Thölke, Martina 26247 10597 3 64,5HH/SH
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Wirbelstern5 91 Hoenig, Ann-Christin 20720 12665 2 63,5HH/SH
G.M. Quincy6 14 Peters, Corinna 21625 22417 1 61HH/SH
Winnipeg White Sox6 126 Lüttich, Bert 21621 21290 1 61HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:5 :HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Codys Enterprise1 53 Thewes, Christian 20732 27074 4 68,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�68 6HQLRU�6XSHUKRUVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Pepermins Power1 116 Frauendorf, Magali 16150 18377 5 63HH/SH
Santus2 97 Heitmann, Andrea 11771 8892 4 58,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�68 6HQLRU�6XSHUKRUVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW]
6WDUW�

1U� 5HLWHU
5HLWHU�

1U� 3IHUG
3IHUG�

1U� 3XQNWH

6SRQVRUHQ

6FRUH/9�
HLQ�
JH]�

5LFKWHU�

Lukas1 130 Teegen, Susanne 16467 13187 5 65HH/SH
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